SCHOOL
Central
Central
Central
Central High
Central High
Child Nutrition
District Wide
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
Homecroft
Homecroft

FIRST NAME

Gayle

Ancient & Accepted
Richard & Karen

Lynn

Westmoreland

Lisa
Carolyn

LAST NAME/ORG.

Duluth Cross Country Ski Club
Hofstadter

Irving Community Association
GRABA Boosters

Kiwanis Club of Friendly Duluth
Smith Dahmer Associates
Georgia Pacific Wood Products
Scottish Rite Valley of Duluth
Cleath

Covenant Women

Hermantown Community Church
Kenwood Lutheran Church
Keystone Bluffs

McGolrick General Assembly
Plus 55 Club

Northland Country Club

Swain CC Run Boosters
Wagner

Flint

Anonymous

Congdon Park PTA

Duluth Lions Club

Duluth Superior Symphony
Holte

Roberts

RESTRICTION
Nordic Ski Program
Art Program

Boys Basketball Program

Basketball Tournament
Choraliers

Food Service Program
Paper Products
Choraliers

Robotics Program
Choraliers

Choraliers

Choraliers

Sterling Strings
Choraliers

Choraliers

Choraliers

Cross Country Program
Sterling Strings
Sterling Strings
Choraliers

Choraliers

Choraliers

Choir Program

K. Moore's Class
None

TOTAL

AMOUNT
150.00
30.00
1,000.00
700.00
100.00
100.00
In Kind

100.00
500.00
50.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
125.00
125.00
75.00
840.00
250.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
150.00
200.00
30.00
40.00
5,265.00
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